

AGENDA

MOLALLA CITY COUNCIL MEETING May 11, 2022 7:00 PM Molalla Civic Center 315 Kennel Ave, Molalla, OR 97038

Mayor Scott Keyser

Council President Jody Newland Councilor Elizabeth Klein Councilor Terry Shankle Councilor Leota Childress Councilor Crystal Robles Councilor Eric Vermillion

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING begins at 7:00pm: Open to the Public and open to Public Comment or Testimony. Please fill out a comment card and submit it to the City Recorder, prior to the beginning of the meeting.

The City Council meeting for May 11, 2022, has been canceled. Staff is preparing for Budget Committee on May 18, 2022.

Please tune into the Work Session being held on May 11th at 6:00pm.

In accordance with House Bill 2560, the City of Molalla adheres to the following practices:

Live-streaming of the Molalla City Council Meetings are available on Facebook at "Molalla City Council Meetings –

LIVE" and "Molalla City Council Meetings" on YouTube.